
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1030803001020000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 13,521

CAMA #: 103 08 0 30 01 020 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

WOOS00104
WOOSTER, GRANT

    

Owner: WOOSTER, GRANT Legal: TR DAF: POB SW COR LOT 2: TH N 121.5, E 242, N 90, E 136.88, 
S 211.5 & W 378.88TO POB, INCLUDES LT 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 916652

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 848.63 848.63 1,697.26

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202398901-1 12/18/2020

848.63 0.00

12/18/2020

0.00

1 848.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

848.63

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 92029               LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC            848.63

202461990-1 05/04/2021

848.63 0.00

05/04/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

848.63

0.00

0.00

**********

848.63

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 848.63 848.63 0.00 1,697.26

1,697.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/29/2025 7:45:09 PM


