	F	RECEIPTS	Date - T	ime
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	9/5/2025 10:27:35	PM
Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Uni	t: SOLDIER TWP 301	<b>Value:</b> 13,521	
Parcel #: 1030803001020000				
CAMA #: 103 08 0 30 01 020	00 0 00			
Sec: 8	<b>Twn:</b> 11	<b>Rgn:</b> 16		
Property Address/Legal:				
WOOS00104				
WOOSTER, GRANT				
Owner: WOOSTER, GRANT		-	DR LOT 2: TH N 121.5, E 242, N 90, E 13 TO POB, INCLUDES LT 2	6.88 <u>.</u>

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	848.63	848.63	1,697.26
2020	RL	916652	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202398901-1	12/18/2020	12/18/2020	1	848.63	0.00	0.00	848.63	•	
848.63	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	LAWYERS TITLE		
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 92029	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KANS	SAS INC	848.63				
202461990-1	05/04/2021	05/04/2021	2	0.00	848.63	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
848.63	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lereta	Import	
Grand Totals				848.63	848.63	0.00	1,697.26		
1,697.26	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00